Lunch ¢

ay
ler Menu

Price list for Term 1 — 2014

Sandwiches/Wraps/Rolls

(Wholemeal/white bread/gluten free)

Sandwiches with 1 filling

Rolls with 1 filling

(add 20 cents for each extra filling)
Real Chicken Cheese ham egg
Tuna pineapple beetroot carrot
Tomato lettuce avocado cucumber

vegemite.

Homemade snacks

Choc chip cookie

Choc chip cookie (gluten/egg free)
{edgehog slice

“hoc fudge cupcakes (egg/milk free)
Janilla cupcake

Vuesli Bar (gluten/egg free)

3anana Bread

“arrot Sticks (3 pieces)

strawberries & grapes

seasonal fruit salad

simply fill out your child’s name, class and order on a paper bag and place the money inside. Exact money is preferab

$3.00

$3.20

$1.20
$1.50
$1.20
$1.50
$1.50
$2.20
§2.50
$0.50
$2.20

$2.70

Hot Food

Beef traveller meat pie $3.20
Aussie sausage roll §2.50
Patties Party Pie $1.20
Hans Hot Dog (with a fresh baked roll) $3.20
Toasted Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich  $3.40
apple pie $2.50
Sushi

Cooked tuna $2.10
Avocado/cucumber $2.10
Chicken teriyaki $2.10
Zooper Doopers $1.00
Drinks

Water $1.50
Plain milk/soya $2.00

Paper bag = 10c

Tomato sauce/Soy sauce = 20c

yut change can be given. All sushi orders need to be placed a day before via text on 0425 879 730 by 6:30pm. ©




