Friday Lunch Order Menu

Price list for Term 1 – 2014

Hot Food

Sandwiches/Wraps/Rolls		Hot Food	
(Wholemeal/white bread/gluten free)		Beef traveller meat pie	\$3.20
Sandwiches with 1 filling	\$3.00	Aussie sausage roll	\$2.50
Rolls with 1 filling	\$3.20	Patties Party Pie	\$1.20
(add 20 cents for each extra filling)		Hans Hot Dog (with a fresh baked roll)	\$3.20
Fillings:		Toasted Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich	\$3.40
Real Chicken Cheese ham egg		apple pie	\$2.50
Tuna pineapple beetroot carrot		<u>Sushi</u>	
Tomato lettuce avocado cucumber		Cooked tuna	\$2.10
Vegemite.		Avocado/cucumber	\$2.10
Homemade snacks		Chicken teriyaki	\$2.10
Choc chip cookie	\$1.20		
Choc chip cookie (gluten/egg free)	\$1.50	Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Hedgehog slice	\$1.20		
Choc fudge cupcakes (egg/milk free)	\$1.50	<u>Drinks</u>	
/anilla cupcake	\$1.50	Water	\$1.50
Muesli Bar (gluten/egg free)	\$2.20	Plain milk/soya	\$2.00
3anana Bread	\$2.50		
Carrot Sticks (3 pieces)	\$0.50	Paper bag = 10c	
Strawberries & grapes	\$2.20	Tomato sauce/Soy sauce = 20c	
Seasonal fruit salad	\$2.70		

imply fill out your child's name, class and order on a paper bag and place the money inside. Exact money is preferab out change can be given. All sushi orders need to be placed a day before via text on 0425 879 730 by 6:30pm. ©